Druckkessel Edelstahl 304 1
1/2" Aul8engewinde 6bar
200Itr Typ vertikal (0920156)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Membrane

Material Flansch

Material Gehause

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Werkseinstellung

Inhalt

Maf3

Durchmesser

Hohe

Arbeitsdruck

vertikal

Edelstahl 304

EPDM

Edelstahl 304

Edelstahl 304

AuBlengewinde

-10°C-70°C

2 bar

200 Itr

11/2"

540 mm

1290 mm

6 bar

Generiertam: 06.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH

IndustriestraRe 18

32602 VLOTHO-EXTER

Deutschland
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